
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-201, B19-205  Novohatko I.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Karnakov B.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Money, Credits, Banks  S18-701, S18-711  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  B16-101, B16-301  Mur V.D.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Mur V.D.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-103  Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-401, B17-402  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Automation (Selected Chapters)  S16-102, S16-104  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Crisis Management  S16-713, S16-763  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-403  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  B17-701, S16-702, S16-762  Mayorova A.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-104, B17-401  Bezhanov S.G.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity; Principles of audit

 B16-702, S15-706  Savina N.V.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  S17-301, S17-401, S17-402  Suhanova L.A.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721

 Vinokurova T.K.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fundamentals of nuclear physics  B17-601  Samosadnyy V.T.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  S16-703, S16-763

 Belogina N.S.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-102, B17-106  Gorodnichev E.E.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Crisis Management  B16-702, S16-703  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems of Science: Topological Methods in Physics  M19-202

 Fedotov A.M.


